
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BUILDRTP	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-05-16 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	RTP txn_BZH0Vdv $188.69 $188.69
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Abhi	Setty txn_K9HKlzz $20.00 $208.69
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Shikha	Dhir txn_OXH6rqv $50.00 $258.69
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Farha	Shah txn_p5Hored $50.00 $308.69
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Shilpa	Ganesha txn_brH7lwz $20.00 $328.69
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Shilpa txn_WBHWwWM $15.00 $343.69
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Praveena	mamidi txn_YRHxrV8 $50.00 $393.69
2025-05-24 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_PVHGR2x $50.00 $443.69
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Tejaswini	Vasamsetty txn_AWHVa0Z $100.00 $543.69
2025-05-27 JIFFY.COM txn_xQHdBoG -$405.00 $138.69
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Madhuri txn_WBHWdW5 $25.00 $163.69
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Nishanth txn_brH7eZa $50.00 $213.69
2025-05-30 Target txn_gnHJ8V2 -$57.38 $156.31
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Aparna	Srungarapu txn_JxHEVWK $30.00 $186.31
2025-05-30 Invoice	to	Fidelity	WITNC txn_66HAYg9 $250.00 $436.31
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Padmaja	Kappagantula txn_xQHdBZz $25.00 $461.31
2025-05-30 Donation	from	ANGELA	MACRI txn_AWHVeWB $30.00 $491.31
2025-05-30 DOLLAR	TREE txn_ZeH9rQW -$12.07 $479.24
2025-05-30 TARGET	T-2784 txn_V0Hg92M -$10.73 $468.51
2025-05-30 TARGET	T-2784 txn_JxHEexp -$29.90 $438.61
2025-05-30 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_mAHZVgX -$75.40 $363.21

2025-05-30 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_NQHZrGL -$201.13 $162.08
2025-05-30 TARGET	T-2784 txn_oyHol6R -$21.12 $140.96

WITHDRAWN:	$812.73.	DEPOSITED:	$953.69. $140.96

BuildRTP	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	BuildRTP's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


